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No. of
Permits

value % of total
this period

value

New Buildings Alterations or Repairs

No. of 
Permits

value

Total PermitsThis Period

% of total
this period

% of total
this period

No. of 
Permits

Period 
Total

single family
two family
multi family
commercial
industrial
public
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 46.31%

 1.47%
 0.00%

 15.02%
 4.09%
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 0.00%
 0.00%
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 0

$622,500  1.87%
 0.00%$0
 0.29%$96,000

 31.23%$10,373,560
 1.47%$487,818
 0.00%$0

 58 $33,216,758  10 $21,636,880  65.14%  48 $11,579,878  34.86%

 14 $5,612,500  6 $4,990,000
 2

 9
 23
 10
 0

$1,360,000

$15,382,880
$10,373,560

$487,818

$0

 2

 2

 0

 0
 0

$1,360,000
$15,286,880

$0
$0
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Other Permits

This period YTD

Electrical
Plumbing
Gas
Heating
Sprinkler

 203
 78

 152

 15
 21

 203
 78
 152
 15
 21

 469Total  469

Previous Construction Totals (Year End)

 2020

 2019

 2018

 2017

 2016

1007 $1,445,706,186

1116 $1,222,368,821

1520 $1,693,103,769

1649 $1,051,685,049

1799 $819,492,990

New Dwelling Units

This period YTD

Total

SFD
Duplex
Coop   1-4 storey
Coop    4+ storey
Rental 1-4 storey
Rental  4+ storey
Strata  1-4 storey
Strata   4+ storey

 138  138

 6

 0
 0
 0
 0

 0
 128

 6

 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

 128

 4  4

No. of 
Permits

Value

Previous Construction Totals (Year to Date)

 2020
 2019

 2018

94
94

142

$125,884,845
$71,191,251
$38,017,792
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