

Report # 1 From 2021 January 01 To 2021 January 31

Building Permit Tabulation Report

This Period	Total Permits				New Building	S	Alterations or Repairs			
	No. of Permits	value	% of total this period	No. of Permits	value	% of total this period	No. of Permits	value	% of total this period	
single family	14	\$5,612,500	16.90%	6	\$4,990,000	15.02%	8	\$622,500	1.87%	
two family multi family	2	\$1,360,000 \$15,382,880	4.09% 46.31%	2 2	\$1,360,000 \$15,286,880	4.09% 46.02%	07	\$0 \$96,000	0.00% 0.29%	
commercial	23	\$10,373,560	31.23%	0	\$0	0.00%	23	\$10,373,560	31.23%	
industrial public	10	\$487,818 \$0	1.47% 0.00%	0 0	\$0 \$0	0.00% 0.00%	10 0	\$487,818 \$0	1.47% 0.00%	
public	0	\$0	0.0070	0	\$ 0	0.0070		ΨΟ	0.0070	
Period										
Total	58	\$33,216,758	100%	10	\$21,636,880	65.14%	48	\$11,579,878	34.86%	

Year to Date	Total Permits				New Buildings		Alterations or Repairs			
	No. of Permits	value	% of total this period	No. of Permits	value	% of total this period	No. of Permits	value	% of total this period	
single family two family multi family commercial industrial public	14 2 9 23 10 0	\$5,612,500 \$1,360,000 \$15,382,880 \$10,373,560 \$487,818 \$0	16.90% 4.09% 46.31% 31.23% 1.47% 0.00%	6 2 2 0 0 0	\$4,990,000 \$1,360,000 \$15,286,880 \$0 \$0 \$0	15.02% 4.09% 46.02% 0.00% 0.00%	8 0 7 23 10 0	\$622,500 \$0 \$96,000 \$10,373,560 \$487,818 \$0	1.87% 0.00% 0.29% 31.23% 1.47% 0.00%	
Period Total	58	\$33,216,758	100%	10	\$21,636,880	65.14%	48	\$11,579,878	34.86%	

Previous Construction Totals (Year to Date)			Oth	er Permits	New Dwelling Units			
2020 2019 2018	No. of Permits 94 94 142	Value \$125,884,845 \$71,191,251 \$38,017,792	Electrical Plumbing Gas Heating Sprinkler	This period 203 78 152 15 21	YTD 203 78 152 15 21	SFD Duplex Coop 1-4 storey Coop 4+ storey Rental 1-4 storey	This period 6 4 0 0 0	YTD 6 4 0 0 0
Previous Cons	Previous Construction Totals (Year End)					Rental 4+ storey Strata 1-4 storey		0 0
2020 2019 2018	1007 1116 1520	\$1,445,706,186 \$1,222,368,821 \$1,693,103,769				Strata 4+ storey	128	128
2017 2016	1649 1799	\$1,051,685,049 \$819,492,990	Total	46	59 469	Total	138	138